ISPallit

Off-road lift table
truck
XOFFROAD

DEAS
o

Why XOFFROAD?

Our XOFFROAD off-road push bar lift table o Quiet running and good off-road
truck not only enables easy loading and capability due to large-profile rubber
unloading in a normal environment such as rollers

warehouses or other indoor spaces, but also
off-road as well as on construction sites and
uneven gravel sites. With a load capacity of

o With atable size of 1000 x 500 mm also
very suitable for bulky goods

200kg, machines, racks or storage areas o Allows pleasant, ergonomic work, due
can be filled without any problems due to to the flexibly adjustable table height
the large ground clearance in outdoor areas. of 1010 mm
o Problem-free use indoors and o Features a foldable push bar
outdoors

o Optimal use for uneven surfaces due
to the large ground clearance
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Technical data

Off-road lift table truck XOFFROAD

DIMENSIONS

Max. platform height
Min. platform height
Platform length
Platform width

Total maximum height
Total height:

Width

Length

Height

Wheel base

GENERAL INFORMATION

Load capacity
Lift type

Driving distance
Colour

Weight

Type of brakes
Type of drive
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1010 mm
330 mm
1000 mm
500 mm

1010 mm
360 mm
620 mm
1180 mm
1055 mm
860 mm

200 kg

Manual hydraulic
Average distance
Ultramarine blue
73 kg

Parking break

Manual

h13

b1

b1

b5

h12

h3

*—h13—™

LIFT

Lifting height

Number of lifts to maximum height

Lift height per pump strokes
Effective lift (h3)

TYRES

1010 mm
10

70 mm
680 mm

Material of tyres

Width of casters
Diameter of casters
Width of swivel casters

Diameter of casters

Rubber
40 mm
200 mm
40 mm
200 mm

We are improving our products continuously. It is therefore possible that technical
data changes without prior notice. Details to our manufacturer warranty available
under Declaration of warranty. The platform trolley complies with the EC Safety

regulations.
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Why Pallit?

o Delivery free of charge within 1-3
workdays

o 100 days right of return

o Live-long first aid in case of technical

questions © 0800 - 000 96 25

o On-site repair service available

Questions? Contact our product experts.
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