

Off-road lift table truck XOFFROAD





Why XOFFROAD?

Our XOFFROAD off-road push bar lift table truck not only enables easy loading and unloading in a normal environment such as warehouses or other indoor spaces, but also off-road as well as on construction sites and uneven gravel sites. With a load capacity of 200kg, machines, racks or storage areas can be filled without any problems due to the large ground clearance in outdoor areas.

- Problem-free use indoors and outdoors
- Optimal use for uneven surfaces due to the **large ground clearance**

- Quiet running and good off-road capability due to large-profile rubber rollers
- With a table size of 1000 x 500 mm also very suitable for **bulky goods**
- Allows pleasant, ergonomic work, due to the flexibly adjustable table height of 1010 mm
- Features a foldable push bar



Technical data

Off-road lift table truck XOFFROAD

DIMENSIONS

Max. platform height	1010 mm	
Min. platform height	330 mm	h13
Platform length	1000 mm	12
Platform width	500 mm	
Total maximum height	1010 mm	
Total height:	360 mm	
Width	620 mm	b1
Length	1180 mm	1
Height	1055 mm	
Wheel base	860 mm	

GENERAL INFORMATION

Load capacity	200 kg
Lift type	Manual hydraulic
Driving distance	Average distance
Colour	Ultramarine blue
Weight	73 kg
Type of brakes	Parking break
Type of drive	Manual





LIFT

1010 mm
10
70 mm
680 mm

TYRES

Material of tyres	Rubber
Width of casters	40 mm
Diameter of casters	200 mm
Width of swivel casters	40 mm
Diameter of casters	200 mm

We are improving our products continuously. It is therefore possible that technical data changes without prior notice. Details to our manufacturer warranty available under Declaration of warranty. The platform trolley complies with the EC Safety regulations.

Images

Off-road lift table truck XOFFROAD















Images Off-road lift table truck XOFFROAD









Why Pallit?

- Delivery free of charge within 1-3 workdays
- 100 days right of return
- Live-long first aid in case of technical questions
- On-site repair service available



Questions? Contact our product experts.

 \oslash 0800 - 000 96 25

